Jeff
Samuel
Dennis
Sylvia
Frank
Robert

Clara
Juan
Justin
Lee
Larke
Joseph
Susan
R. Kevin
James
George
Jennifer
Michael
Tom
Mary

Anne
Barbabra
Gale

Mark
Jeffrey
Christopher
Robert

Nichole
Eric

Brian
Lisa
Sean
Phil
Heather
Douglas
Larke
Babette
Erin
Amanda
Katharine
Tom
Renee
Richard
Terry
Carter

Elizabeth

Jackie
Joshua
Rachel
Monica
Charly
Phwllis
Scott
Nadine
Christie
Anthony
Keary
Dontavius
Kyle
Herbert
Melissa
Nathaniet
Chris
Carrie
Chris
Greg

Pruitt
Fried
Wojtanowski
Goldberg
Kass

Marotta
Kridler
Cespedes
Barasky
Smith
Recchie
Murray
Tomasky
Kerns
Hadden
McCue
Lestini
Sexton
Katzenmeyer
Weiter

leffrey
Brandt
King
Milligan
Lyttle
Celeste
Marotta

Rausch

Day
Purvis-Hinson
Mente!
Saken
Whaling
Ulman
Recchie
Gorman
Scott

Turner
Bowman
Katzenmeyer
Shumate

Day

Penrod
Stewart

Crane

Mostow
Zimmerman
Sosin
Kridier
Bauer
Elmo
DiMauro
Wise
Anget
Micheli
McCarthy
Jarrells
Strickland
Hedden
Hedden
Dowds
Hermann
Arblaster
Hayler
Zunkiewicz

Sitver Drive Partners

Crabbe Brown & James

Fifth Third Bancorp PAC

Carpenters Local Union 200 PCE
Nationwide Mutual Insurance Co PAC

Ohio Health Star Corp PAC
Day Development Group

Keep Gonzalez in Government

Columbus Central Ohio Building Trades Council- Education Fund

00290502

€00076174

00210617

294 Tappan St
150 Preston Rd

10 Park Dr

176 Preston Rd

35 N 4th St Ste 400
2294 Club Rd

10 E Russell St

1011 Delaware Ave
250 S High St Apt 822
929 Harrison Ave Suite 300
3758 Lancaster Rd
1750 Upper Chelsea Rd
90 Ashbourne Rd

1902 Lake Shore Dr
110 Park Dr

500§ Front St

2500 E Broad St

984 Highland St

808 Yard St

135 Preston Rd

545 £ Town St

296 Ashbourne PI

2933 Brentwood Rd
7857 Lambton Park Rd.
1275 Fountaine Dr

192 Tucker Drive

955 Urlin Avenue

2294 Club Road

1545 Alum Creek Dr.
One Nationwide Plaza
4281 Sals Nook Dr

845 Prince William Lane
180 E Broad St 34th Floor
22 E Gay St 8th Floor
7518 Ogden Woods
1824 Collingswood Road
5646 Blandon Run

143 £ Main 5t

16 Lyonsgate

3758 Lancaster Rd

264 N Deita Dr

807 Northwest Bivd
214 W Como Ave

1000 Urlin Ave.

808 Yard Street

209 Springbrook Place
22 E Gay Street, 8th Floor
362 W Hubbard Ave
7832 Calverton Square
6929 Frank Ave. NW
279 N Columbis Ave
555 E Rich St Rm 217
1493 Belmont Ave

160 Thurman Ave

47 clark place

2355 Brixton Road
2851 Exmoor Rd

482 Piedmont Road
1046 Bluffpoint Dr.
147 Crandall Drive

206 East Beck Street
1196 S 4th Street

573 Glenmont Ave
1245 Mount Vernon Ave
91 W Starr Ave Apt F
2491 Lane Road

2491 Lane Road

618 Vista Dr

7035 Rieber St.

19 S First Street

128 S Dawson Ave

27 Kenworth Rd

Cotumbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus

Columbus
Columbus

Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Granville
Columbus
Columbus
Cofumbus
Cotumbus
Cotumbus
Bexley
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
New Albany
Columbus
Worthington
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
New Atbany
Westerville
Cotumbus
Columbus
New Albany
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Bexiey
Granville
Columbus
Grandview Heights
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Gahanna
Columbus
Columbus
New Albany
North Canton
Columbus
Columbus
Cotumbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Upper Arlington
Columbus
Columbus
‘Worthington
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Gahanna
Worthington
Tipp City
Bexley
Columbus

OH

el : ;
43201 Trustaff Travel Nursing/ Regi
43209 L Brands/ Businessman
43209 Self/Consultant

43209 Retired

43215 Silver Drive Partners/ Principal

43221 WebMDY/ Sr Vice President

43215 Root Insurance/ Director

43201 Self/Consultant

43215 FOSB/Campaign Manager

43204 Lee M Smith & Assoc LPA/Attorney

43023 Chio Assoc. of Area Agencies on Aging/CEO
43212-1936 Murray, Murphy, Moul & Basil LLP/Attorney
43209-1451 None

43204-4965 Law Office Of R Kevin Kerns/Attorney
43209-1692 Murray Murphy Moul + Basil LLP/Attorney
43215-7631 Crabbe Brown & James/Attorney

istered Nurse

Credit
Credit
Check
Check
Check
Credit
Credit
Credit
Credit
Credit
Credit
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check

43209-1759 Hexion Speciaity Chemicals/Global Analytics | Check

43201-5403 Franklin County Democratic Party/Chairman

43212-3909 GCAC/Principal
43209-1652 t/ Nutrition C
43215

43209 Homemaker

43209 Self Employed/Fundraiser
43054 Nationwide/EVP

43221 Retired/Retired

43085 JPMorgan Chase & Co/Executive
43212 Self Empioyed/Consuitant

Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Credit
Credit
Credit
Credit

43221 WebMD Heaith Corp/Sr. Vice-President and ( Credit

43209

43215

43054 Seif/Non Profit
43081 seif/ Artist

43054 Hinson Ltd/President
43221 KMFY Law/Attorney

Check
Check
Credit
Credit
Check
Check
Check
Credit

43230 McDonald's USA, LLC/Communications & Bra Credit

43215 Geben Communication/Owner
43209 Pelotonia/Director

Credit
Credit

43023 Ohio Association of Area Agencies on Aging/( Credit

43214 Retired
43212 Self/Consuitant

Credit
Credit

43202 Junior Achievement of Central Ohio/Vice Pre: Credit

43212 Bailey Cavalieri LLC/Lawyer
43215 Greater Coiumbus Arts Council/CEQO

Credit
Credit

43230 American Electric Power /External Affairs Ma Credit

43215 Self/Real Estate

43215 HER Realtors/Reattor

43054 Draper Richards Kaplan/Managing Director

44720

43209 Retired

43215

43201 Ohio State University/Research Assistant

43206 Self/Entrepreneur

43201 The Wexner Foundation/Chief of Staff

43221 Momentum/Executive Director

43221 Jeni's Splendid tce Creams/ice Cream Sales
43214-3818 Retired/Retired

43235 Worthington Schools/Teacher

Credit
Credit
Credit
Check
Check
Check
Credit
Credit
Credit
Credit
Credit
Credit
Credit

43085 The Ohio State University Wexner Medical Ce Credit

43206 Calfee Strategic Solutions/Principal
43215 Self/Restaurant Owner

43214-3258 innovation Ohio/non-profit
43203 OACBHA/Community Engagment
43201 Chio State University/Attorney
43220 Vorys, Sater, Seymour & Pease LLP/Attorney
43220 Not employed/Not employed
43230 American Electric Power/Attorney
43085 Retired/Retired
45371 Ohio Association of Realtors/Lobbyist
43209 Stones' Phones/Consultant
43214 Edward Jones/Financial Advisor

Credit
Credit
Credit
Credit
Credit
Credit
Credit
Credit
Credit
Credit
Credit
Credit

4/22{2017
5/9/2017
5/9/2017
5/9/2017
5/9/2017
5/9/2017

5/15/2017

5/16/2017

5/17/2017

5/17/2017

5/18/2017

5/18/2017

5/18/2017

5/18/2017

5/18/2017

5/18/2017

5/18/2017

5/18/2017

5/18/2017

5/18/2017

5/16/2017

5/25/2017

$/25/2017
7/6/2017

7/11/2017

7/11/2017

7111/2017

/12/2017

7/13/2017

7/13/2017

7/19/2017

7/19/2017

72112017

7/21/2017

7/21/2017

7/26/2017

7/28/2017

7/28/2017

7/28/2017

7/28/2017

7/29/2017

7/30/2017

7/30/2017

7/31/2017
8/1/2017
8/1/2017
8/1/2017
8/1/2017
8/1/2017
8/1/2017
8/1/2017
8/1/2017
8/2/2017
8/2/2017
8/2/2017
8/2/2017
8/2/2017
8/2/2017
8/2/2017
8/2/2017
8/2/2017
8/2/2017
8/2/2017
8/2/2017
8/2/2017
8/2/2017
8/2/2017
8/2/2017
8/2/2017
8/2/2017
8/3/2017
8/3/2017

5/17/2017 31E
5/17/2017 31t
5/17/2017 31E
5/17/2017 31f
5/17/2017 31E
$/17/2017 31E
5/17/2017 31E
5/17/2017 31€
5/17/2017 31

8/2/2017 31E
8/2/2017 31E
8/2/2017 31E
8/2/2017 31€
8/2/2017 31€
8/2/2017 31E
8/2/2017 31€
8/2/2017 31€
8/2/2017 31€
8/2/2017 31€
8/2/2017 31€
8/2/2017 31€
8/2/2017 31€
8/2/2017 31€

31A
8/2/2017 31€
8/2/2017 31E
8/2/2017 31E
8/2/2017 31E
8/2/2017 31E
8/2/2017 31€
8/2/2017 31E
8/2/2017 31E
8/2/2017 31E
8/2/2017 31E
8/2/2017 31E
8/2/2017 31E
8/2/2017 31E
8/2/2017 31E
8/2/2017 31
8/2/2017 31E
8/2/2017 31€
8/2/2017 31E
8/2/2017 31
8/2/2017 31f



